Single disc machines

For Cleaning

PowerDisc LS

Art. 726.000
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Leaflet

The standard machine, suitable for basic and maintenance cleaning. Very quiet operation, thanks

to belt drive. Optional additional weight aviable.

Technical data:
Total power
Brush speed
Working width
Working height
Cable length
Weight incl. brush
Vibration strength handle
Protection class
Torque

Noise level

1200 W/230V
160 1/min

44 cm

37¢cm

125m

30kg
<25m/s?
1/1PX4

68 Nm

55 dBA

Special accessories:

742.059
742.070
742.073
742.074
742.076
742.070
694.322.5
694.323.5
694.324.5
694.325.5
694.327
694.328
719.000
726.067
742.0595K

Scrubbing brush PPN 0,6, @ 43 cm
Driving disc

Exposed aggregate pavement brush
Shampooing brush PPN 0.3
Silicium Carbid brush

Driving disc

Pad red, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces

Pad blue, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces

Pad brown, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces

Pad black, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
Micro fibre pad, @ 43,2 cm
Bonnet-Pad (carpet cleaning)
Solution tank, 14 liters

Inside weight 2 kg (2 pieces needed)
Scrubbing brush 5K, @ 43 cm

R 44-180

Art. 741.000
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The professional choice for heavy duty scrubbing, spray cleaning and stripping of hard floors.
Well balanced, easy to use and fatigue-free operation. Its Poly-V-Belt-Drive gives exceptionally low
noise levels. The solid aluminium construction provides durability and extended life.

Technical data:
Total power
Brush speed
Working width
Working height
Cable length
Weight

Noise level

1200 W/230V
180 1/min

44 cm

33cm

125m

34kg

58 dBA

Special accessories:

742.059
742.070
742.073
742.074
742.076
694.322.5
694.323.5
694.324.5
694.325.5
694.327
694.328
742.078
719.000
74817
742.0595K

Scrubbing brush PPN 0,6, @ 43 cm
Driving disc

Exposed aggregate pavement brush
Shampooing brush PPN 0.3
Silicium Carbid brush

Pad red, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces

Pad blue, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces

Pad brown, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces

Pad black, @ 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
Micro fibre pad, @ 43,2 cm
Bonnet-Pad (carpet cleaning)
Additional weight, 8 kg, incl. screws
Solution tank, 14 liters

Steel wool ring for crystallisation
Scrubbing brush 5K, @ 43 cm

cleanfix
£ 3 Swiss Made Quality.

Exposed aggregate
pavement brush

Fully adjustable
telescopic handle

/

Pads

Carpet cleaning

steel wool ring
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