For Cleaning



PowerDisc LS

The standard machine, suitable for basic and maintenance cleaning. Very quiet operation, thanks to belt drive. Optional additional weight aviable.

Art. 726.000







Technical data:	
Total power	1200 W / 230 V
Brush speed	160 1/min
Working width	44 cm
Working height	37 cm
Cable length	12,5 m
Weight incl. brush	30 kg
Vibration strength handle	$< 2.5 \text{ m/s}^2$
Protection class	I/IPX4
Torque	68 Nm
Noise level	55 dBA

Special accessories:

742.059	Scrubbing brush PPN 0,6, Ø 43 cm
742.070	Driving disc
742.073	Exposed aggregate pavement brush
742.074	Shampooing brush PPN 0.3
742.076	Silicium Carbid brush
742.070	Driving disc
694.322.5	Pad red, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.323.5	Pad blue, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.324.5	Pad brown, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.325.5	Pad black, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.327	Micro fibre pad, Ø 43,2 cm
694.328	Bonnet-Pad (carpet cleaning)
719.000	Solution tank, 14 liters
726.067	Inside weight 2 kg (2 pieces needed)
742.0595K	Scrubbing brush 5K, Ø 43 cm



Exposed aggregate pavement brush



Fully adjustable telescopic handle



Pads

R 44-180

The professional choice for heavy duty scrubbing, spray cleaning and stripping of hard floors. Well balanced, easy to use and fatigue-free operation. Its Poly-V-Belt-Drive gives exceptionally low noise levels. The solid aluminium construction provides durability and extended life.

Art. 741.000



Picture with special accessoires

Technical data:

Total power	1200 W / 230 V	
Brush speed	180 1/min	
Working width	44 cm	
Working height	33 cm	
Cable length	12,5 m	
Weight	34 kg	
Noise level	58 dBA	

Special accessories:

742.059	Scrubbing brush PPN 0,6, Ø 43 cm
742.070	Driving disc
742.073	Exposed aggregate pavement brush
742.074	Shampooing brush PPN 0.3
742.076	Silicium Carbid brush
694.322.5	Pad red, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.323.5	Pad blue, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.324.5	Pad brown, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.325.5	Pad black, Ø 43,2 cm, 5 pieces
694.327	Micro fibre pad, Ø 43,2 cm
694.328	Bonnet-Pad (carpet cleaning)
742.078	Additional weight, 8 kg, incl. screws
719.000	Solution tank, 14 liters
Z481Z	Steel wool ring for crystallisation
742.0595K	Scrubbing brush 5K, Ø 43 cm



Carpet cleaning



steel wool ring